23-035
NOT INCLUDED WITH BASIC UNIT
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23-805
NOT INCLUDED WITH
BENCH MODEL UNITS
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Part Number

412080315001
901061217383
412081035001
412081035002
412080545001
901010600605
491956-00

412080365001
901010600623
904030201667
902040101402

9010106006128
901010600648S

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

904010101606S

489191-00
000000-00
000000-00
902011201216
000000-00
000000-00
920040205384
000000-00
000000-00
438010170145

PartsList for 23-754 Type 1

Description

GUARD COVER
SCREW
NUT/FLANGE L H
WHEEL FLANGE
GUARD L H

CAP SCREW
WASHER

SPARK BREAKER
CAP SCREW
WASHER

WING NUT

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ROTARY SWITCH
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
58

Part Number

438010170146
901061317359
412081125001
000000-00
412080535001
412070055001
961010107460
438016280005
000000-00
9010106006128
000000-00
901030300761
000000-00
412070725001
000000-00
5140069-51
000000-00
438010040062
000000-00
5140069-51
000000-00
901020100503
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 23-754 Type 1

Description

STATIONARY SWITCH
SELF TAP SCREW
TIE BOLT

No Longer Available
PLEXIGLASS LENS
BASE

BUTTON

SWITCH ASSY

No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
BASE PLATE

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
HEYCO BUSHING 5/8
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
MACHINE SCREW
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
70
71
73
74
75
76
79
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Part Number

904150107410
000000-00
905010106745
928010407396
000000-00
901041500217
489047-00

904010101604S

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
904010101608
904020101713

9020120125718

000000-00
000000-00
904010312925
000000-00
5140069-51
000000-00
412010535001
412010795001
412080145003
904020101716
902010101232

438010040007S

000000-00

PartsList for 23-754 Type 1

Description

RING

No Longer Available
ROLL PIN

COIL SPRING

No Longer Available
SET SCREW

CAP SCREW
STEEL WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
STEEL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPEC WASHER

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
SAFETY GLASS
BOW SPRING
BRACKET

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

CLAMP

No Longer Available
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Item Number

98

99

100
101
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119
120
121
122
124

Part Number

438010070009
000000-00
438010070013
000000-00
901010600649S
9040101016208
9040201017038
9020101013008
4020403100018
000000-00
901010600628
904020201705
902011209232
492056-00
901030408015S
000000-00

PartsList for 23-754 Type 1

Description

WIRE NUT

No Longer Available
WIRE CONNECTOR
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

SWITCH OPENING COVER
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

WASHER

CAP SCREW

No Longer Available
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Qty Required

[l ©) W \S RN \O S SO SN O R L S | R O R | R T O R



